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   Biology Department Ph.D. Students Fall 2022

                    Student            Contact Info            Mentor     
               

     Syeda Maryam Azeem  
      EMail: maryamazeem09@gmail.com            Shahana Mahajan     
         

     Valery Chavez
      EMail: vchavez@gradcenter.cuny.edu            Jill Bargonetti     
         

     Brandon Ely
      EMail: bely@gradcenter.cuny.edu            Weigang Qiu     
         

     Domenick Kamel
      EMail: dkamel@gradcenter.cuny.edu            Hualin Zhong     
         

     Samantha Milano
      EMail: smilano@gradcenter.cuny.edu            Diana Bratu     
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     Grace Terry      EMail: gterry@gradcenter.cuny.edu            Maria Pereira              

     Emily Birnbaum       EMail: emilybirnbaum18@gmail.com            Maria Pereira              

     Emma Denholtz      EMail: ld2203@hunter.cuny.edu            Katya Likhtik              

     Sara Fresard      EMail: sfresard@gradcenter.cuny.edu            Jayne Raper              

     Ace Alcantara       EMail: AAlcantara@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Carmen Melendez              

     Ahmet Hatipoglu       EMail: AHatipoglu@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            David Foster              

     Akshay Sharma       EMail: ASharma@GradCenter.cuny.edu            Mitch Goldfarb              
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     Alessandro Rosa       EMail: ARosa@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Paul Feinstein              

     Carolina Henriques      EMail: CHenriques@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Katya Likhtik              

     Dennis Huang      EMail: DHuang@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Konstantinos Krampis             

     Huanhuan Sun      EMail: HSun@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Diego Loayza              

     Kelechi Ndukwe      EMail: KNdukwe@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Maria Pereira              

     Omar Omar      EMail: OOmar@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Diana Bratu              

     Rusia Lee      EMail: RLee@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Jill Bargonetti              
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     Yuka Miura      EMail: YMiura@genectr.hunter.cuny.edu            Allyson Friedman            Joomla SEO powered by JoomSEF
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